
 

 

 

                   

 

Sunday, February 2                                                                       

Coffee & Rolls (After Mass) 

Wednesday, February 5                                                                        

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Friday, February 7                                                                         

Fish Fry 

Sunday, February 9                                                                       

Rosary Altar Society Meeting (After Mass) 

Wednesday, February 12                                                                      

Religious Education (AT HOME) 

Friday, February 14                                                                       

Fish Fry (Rosary Altar Society Bake Sale @ Fish Fry) 

Tuesday, February 18                                                                    

Parish Council Meeting (7:30 pm) 

Wednesday, February 19                                                                      

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Friday, February 21                                                                       

Fish Fry 

Wednesday, February 26                                                                      

Religious Education (AT HOME) 

Friday, February 28                                                                       

Fish Fry 


